
DP+ SDYWT YFAT YEMD YCFW CFFDYFD YSLPWWT YWEC EBWR WRLot Tag Sire Poll Notes

1   221542 4.116.67 -0.45 99.018.5PP 4.51 -4.72 -0.27 0.276.40 1.37 188.7510.611.93201242

2   221099 3.815.64 -1.06 99.118.9PP 4.18 -25.84 -0.59 0.206.34 1.16 171.138.292.31181046

3   221094 3.717.23 -1.95 98.817.3PP 7.35 16.15 -0.45 0.189.69 1.19 186.487.950.83A190669

4   221066 3.222.35 -0.27 99.319.0PP 5.83 -38.39 -0.49 0.167.98 0.03 184.9117.821.86201978

5   221179 3.213.40 -1.77 99.517.1PP 7.76 -36.63 -0.98 0.199.51 0.97 179.2216.031.71191004

6   221229 2.612.12 -0.67 99.418.9PP 5.91 -10.08 -0.52 0.168.76 0.75 170.4411.171.86201978

7   221498 3.532.38 -0.38 99.119.8PP 5.11 -2.81 -0.22 0.197.98 1.04 200.4412.552.41201144

8   221490 2.716.39 -1.64 99.816.8PP 4.60 -63.95 -0.35 0.265.62 2.22 200.195.563.73181046

9   221273 2.79.53 -0.80 99.717.9PH 6.40 -50.97 -0.71 0.228.62 0.44 170.9310.221.15191851

10   221062 3.614.50 -1.74 98.918.2PH 6.81 -36.09 -0.54 0.2011.11 0.36 189.7810.542.36201978

11   221347 3.511.28 0.56 99.320.1PP 7.31 -17.95 -0.82 0.299.35 0.73 184.6212.851.89201264

12   221343 2.216.84 -1.52 99.917.4PH 7.12 -5.57 -0.39 0.1610.44 -0.01 185.5910.361.51191851

13   221404 3.518.57 -0.33 99.019.3PP 5.30 -31.02 -0.04 0.256.05 0.87 193.5211.202.06201242

14   221325 3.08.27 -2.72 99.916.2PH 6.71 -61.14 -0.66 0.198.79 0.69 183.026.741.72201543

15   221023 2.97.57 -0.22 99.819.7PP 4.38 -41.83 -0.88 0.296.72 1.16 176.3411.662.36201543

16   221268 2.921.44 0.33 99.519.7PH 7.53 -41.89 -0.76 0.119.00 0.46 172.7718.971.59191851

17   221148 3.716.80 -0.71 99.319.7PH 10.83 -51.36 -0.39 0.2414.58 0.18 190.359.701.25181258

18   221085 3.312.02 0.50 99.119.9PH 6.43 -55.76 -0.85 0.248.54 1.54 178.3616.713.08201978

19   221065 3.414.93 -1.27 99.418.9PP 6.39 -31.31 -0.74 0.189.69 1.04 173.5812.221.67201978

20   221281 3.413.43 -0.69 98.919.5PH 8.80 -38.54 -0.23 0.2711.45 0.54 184.1512.571.23191851

21   221201 3.220.32 -0.29 99.218.0PP 6.81 -18.02 -0.63 0.229.06 1.00 184.3211.891.93201144

22   221069 2.826.61 0.01 99.619.4PH 4.63 -27.98 -0.44 0.156.97 0.60 190.664.612.43181046

23   221337 3.012.61 -0.24 99.619.2PP 3.86 -41.25 -0.70 0.217.02 0.79 175.9210.652.57201242

24   221186 2.914.72 -0.41 99.618.46.78 -5.27 -0.62 0.238.42 1.23 183.2712.891.62201144

25   221003 2.822.36 0.05 99.419.9PH 3.95 -66.36 -0.61 0.105.30 1.28 164.0614.981.32201543

26   221230 3.612.42 0.44 98.220.0PP 6.10 -44.53 -0.83 0.246.17 1.59 177.1913.152.72181046

27   221278 2.510.44 -1.27 99.818.0PP 5.81 -65.83 -0.58 0.128.24 -0.16 147.395.21-0.63191001

28   221068 3.219.37 -0.01 98.919.8PP 10.55 -16.37 -0.41 0.2112.77 1.34 188.4312.341.64A190669

29   221379 3.219.82 0.11 99.619.0PP 7.12 -38.75 -0.75 0.218.44 0.53 178.6612.101.62191024

30   221364 3.510.72 0.02 99.019.9PH 4.12 -29.09 -0.34 0.347.11 2.09 194.098.872.30181046

31   221369 3.215.27 -1.08 99.718.4PP 4.89 -21.53 -0.12 0.068.48 0.45 166.368.971.36201825

32   221254 2.81.64 -0.48 99.918.9PH 4.62 -47.79 -0.12 0.207.47 1.17 160.678.641.81191851

33   221056 3.03.95 -1.77 99.517.1PP 5.89 -35.79 -0.81 0.219.46 1.34 177.3610.213.01201978

34   221447 3.723.18 0.10 99.519.1PP 9.10 -39.48 -0.83 0.1911.70 1.16 183.7014.651.71191073

35   221393 3.123.84 -0.08 99.519.3PH 5.35 -57.15 -0.14 0.187.00 0.67 183.2314.532.14191024

36   221324 3.013.24 -0.42 99.317.9PP 6.31 -36.88 -0.90 0.167.13 0.79 172.4910.822.03201543
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37   221147 3.516.96 -1.17 99.018.5PP 6.14 -49.33 -0.33 0.139.34 0.37 169.9612.640.08191087

38   221350 3.119.90 -0.23 99.319.6PP 5.37 -58.75 -0.81 0.176.77 1.08 187.6211.512.39201034

39   221001 3.615.97 -0.46 98.818.7PP 3.49 -33.47 -0.65 0.234.30 1.82 189.998.983.27181046

40   221221 2.817.15 -0.63 99.618.6PP 6.68 -43.83 -0.72 0.249.94 0.42 185.7515.351.89201978

41   221153 3.59.93 -1.03 99.318.1PH 7.58 -32.26 -0.29 0.1311.12 0.64 171.819.441.96181258

42   221083 3.216.33 -1.17 99.518.1PH 5.21 -64.35 -0.65 0.187.31 0.74 171.259.562.25181046

43   221118 3.317.96 -2.29 99.617.3PH 3.84 -25.10 -0.18 0.095.62 -0.26 170.539.58-0.06WP200964

44   221345 3.14.44 -0.41 99.318.7PP 3.37 -55.46 -0.34 0.336.43 1.13 178.3710.031.93201242

45   221361 2.916.07 -1.52 99.618.2PP 5.31 0.82 -0.47 0.157.24 0.48 186.086.591.47181046

46   221076 3.123.53 -0.62 99.418.6PP 6.36 -49.52 -0.79 0.079.22 0.77 176.3214.811.73201978

47   221672 3.015.07 -1.28 99.418.1PP 4.66 -57.24 -0.77 0.258.50 1.28 184.9810.532.15201983

48   221183 3.516.66 -0.41 99.718.0PP 6.40 -38.78 -0.46 0.279.04 0.99 185.626.991.07201144

49   221260 2.813.98 -1.47 99.617.5PP 4.52 -77.57 -0.56 0.217.53 1.14 188.7111.142.84201983

50   221322 2.97.34 -0.55 99.518.2PP 4.24 -29.73 -0.86 0.296.47 0.92 175.0110.481.13201242

51   221070 2.523.60 -1.11 99.818.2PH 6.80 -25.57 -0.45 0.099.94 0.26 172.8914.741.68201978

52   221575 3.019.69 -1.44 99.717.9PP 7.10 -68.34 -0.37 0.278.87 -0.67 194.809.050.38191001

53   221463 2.614.81 0.02 99.619.3PP 7.05 -69.51 -1.17 0.278.48 1.61 182.5613.441.92201978

54   221395 3.012.79 -0.35 99.619.8PP 2.79 -37.91 -0.30 0.225.21 1.92 186.276.673.31201242

55   221492 2.523.98 -0.78 99.918.0PH 7.61 4.79 -0.40 0.1511.13 0.83 190.8010.292.06201144

56   221579 4.123.98 0.11 98.919.7PH 7.30 10.66 -0.74 0.2310.19 1.10 187.9013.751.99191097

57   221257 2.714.04 -0.38 99.718.6PP 6.48 -60.39 -0.64 0.3010.14 1.41 196.775.943.12201983

58   221505 3.120.43 -1.02 99.518.4PP 5.95 -43.37 -0.12 0.089.08 0.46 178.6111.960.90201185

59   221636 3.226.32 0.53 98.919.9PH 4.85 -35.60 -0.27 0.135.00 0.22 176.9316.711.49191004

60   221088 3.021.17 -1.59 99.418.6PP 8.12 -33.70 -0.16 0.1210.70 0.11 179.5813.690.59A190669

61   221407 2.917.98 -0.45 99.518.7PP 7.94 -32.06 -0.48 0.229.64 0.83 189.3612.251.98201264

62   221526 3.021.41 -0.28 99.618.7PP 6.48 -53.22 -0.39 0.3110.54 1.64 213.5810.542.91201983

63   221215 2.97.80 0.26 99.719.1PH 4.35 -52.63 -0.64 0.256.39 1.15 172.9413.212.06201242

64   221318 3.117.56 -0.50 99.318.7PP 4.62 -28.56 -0.58 0.256.80 0.95 188.8512.752.20201543

65   221092 3.04.47 -0.72 99.618.1PP 3.83 -20.70 -0.63 0.325.91 2.00 183.572.603.13181046

66   221263 3.321.10 -0.29 99.419.1PH 7.63 -39.23 -0.33 0.1210.73 0.24 180.5110.180.78201185

67   221511 2.89.60 -1.61 99.717.6PP 6.01 -50.10 -0.46 0.299.17 1.21 189.455.142.73201983

68   221418 2.715.09 -1.74 99.817.0PH 4.49 -34.97 -0.37 0.065.74 -0.09 161.9916.420.61171007

69   221320 3.815.43 0.69 98.720.1PP 3.54 -19.70 -0.44 0.274.10 2.03 189.6517.102.44201264

70   221243 3.018.39 -0.69 99.418.0PP 6.10 -30.99 -1.04 0.287.93 0.80 198.8815.572.89201978

71   221228 3.413.89 -0.29 99.219.5PP 5.03 -59.03 -0.67 0.238.22 2.14 195.938.603.63181046

72   221014 3.016.61 -0.53 99.618.9PH 5.84 -31.40 -0.33 0.206.89 0.56 166.0911.251.04201543
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73   221415 2.714.60 -0.85 99.917.5PP 3.38 -47.05 -0.43 0.086.00 1.18 163.1712.931.88181962

74   221507 2.817.82 -0.23 99.419.1PH 4.51 -45.90 -0.89 0.287.55 0.83 191.2812.922.46201983

75   221187 3.118.72 -0.44 99.418.8PP 2.80 -32.83 -0.21 0.085.88 0.73 159.7211.231.87191024

76   221690 2.916.53 -0.71 99.817.7PP 4.77 -42.59 -0.55 0.315.35 2.09 190.858.142.66181046

77   221050 2.319.93 -1.32 99.917.9PH 8.27 -14.67 0.25 0.0811.40 -0.14 168.4210.060.74A190669

78   221246 3.014.35 -1.36 99.617.9PP 2.86 -60.60 -0.87 0.325.07 1.93 201.3911.723.26201978

79   221506 2.99.80 -1.51 99.417.2PP 5.96 -4.32 -0.29 0.118.68 1.00 172.019.142.10201185

80   221005 2.716.76 -0.46 100.019.0PH 1.77 -75.52 -0.66 0.225.02 2.26 178.7217.111.76201983
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Top 5% Top 10% Top 20%


